

JLM PRODUCT #: 975866

PRODUCT NAME: NOTRE DAME GUMMIES MIX

UNIT UPC: 094776201631

CASE UPC: 094776201631

WEIGHT: 40 oz (1134g)

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA

SHELF LIFE: 365 Days

OU KOSHER: Not Currently Kosher Certified

INGREDIENTS: Corn Syrup (From Corn), Sugar (From Beets), Water, Gelatin, Citric Acid, Artificial Flavor, Pectin (Derived From Fruit), Vegetable Oil (Coconut, Canola), And Carnauba Leaf Wax (To Prevent Sticking), FD&C Blue #1. *Packaged in a facility that processes peanuts, soybean, milk, eggs, tree nuts, wheat (gluten), shellfish, and fish products.

Nutrition Facts

About 37 Servings Per Package

Serving Size 8 Pieces (30g)

Amount per serving

Calories 90

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 10mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 21g 8%

Fiber 0g 0%

Sugars 13g

Protein 1g

Vitamin A 0%

Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0%

Iron 0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

